
Special Ed ADVOCATES 
 
Information about providers and services on this list does not constitute endorsement or 
recommendation by Vincent Smith School. It is your responsibility to verify and investigate 
providers and services. Vincent Smith School assumes no liability of any kind for the 
content of any information transmitted to or received by any provider or service 
herein.  Please consult your own professional advisor for all advice concerning medical, 
legal, or financial matters in connection with the services needed. 
 
Karen Bottalico 
C: 516-851-8330 
Kbottalico2002@yahoo.com 
 
Dr Helene Agatstein - Helene@agatstein.com 
33 Dartmouth St 
Valley Stream, NY 11581 
(516) 791-1324 
 
Michelle Dell’Aquila - Director of Child Development Advice, an ed consulting agency 
https://www.parentingcoachonline.com/ 
 
Kelly Verdina Douai 
You-nique Advocacy & Consulting LLC 
https://www.help4kids.you-nique.org/ 
(914) 362-1756 
 
Miriam Nunberg - mnunbergesq@gmail.com 
Education Rights Advising and Advocacy 
https://studentequitysolutions.com/ 
(718) 490-4153 
 
Lisa Vella - Lisa@alternativesucces.com 
Vella Consulting Inc. 
938 Port Washington Boulevard  Suite #4a 
Port Washington, Ny 11050 
516-725-4448  
 
Sylvia Caban - Scaban0405@gmail.com 
LI Advocacy Center 
999 Herricks Rd #2,  

New Hyde Park, NY 11040 

Phone: (516) 248-2222 
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Mindy Gutkind - Mindyg.Advocate@gmail.com 
98 Pershing Ave 
Valley Stream, NY, 11581-2910 
 
Ona Krebs - Oneilconsulting1@gmail.com 
https://oneilconsult.com/ 
Tel: 516-316-6485 
 
Nancy Perkins LSW - nancyperkins@gmx.us 
https://www.specialneedspro.net/ 
Tel: 516-670-6800 
 
Dr. Jennifer Mazzotta - Drmazzotta@jjiepconsulting.com 
516.477.0657 
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